n Code

Block Number

Incident Type

GRP22010300000007
GRP22010300000008

GRP22010300000042
GRP22010400000015
GRP22010400000027

GRP22010400000043
GRP22010600000030

GRP22010700000021

GRP22010800000020

GRP22010800000028
GRP22010800000029
GRP22010800000055

GRP22010800000057

GRP22010800000058
GRP22010900000014
GRP22010900000015
GRP22010900000028
GRP22010900000030
GRP22010900000032
GRP22010900000038
GRP22010900000043

1/3/2022 3:29:54 AM Report Written
1/3/2022 5:02:48 AM Report Written

1/3/2022 2:31:20 PM Report Written
1/4/2022 10:10:35 AM Report Written
1/4/2022 2:41:42 PM 02 - Arrest

1/4/2022 9:10:30 PM Report Written
1/6/2022 3:45:10 PM Report Written

1/7/2022 9:54:30 AM Report Written

1/8/2022 9:18:02 AM Report Written

1/8/2022 1:29:40 PM Report Written
1/8/2022 1:55:28 PM Report Written
1/8/2022 7:50:41 PM Report Written

1/8/2022 9:18:34 PM Report Written

1/8/2022 9:38:08 PM Report Written
1/9/2022 2:17:26 AM Report Written
1/9/2022 2:39:53 AM Report Written
1/9/2022 12:05:12 PM Report Written
1/9/2022 1:41:46 PM Report Written
1/9/2022 2:09:33 PM Report Written
1/9/2022 3:52:56 PM Report Written
1/9/2022 5:34:10 PM Report Written

500
500

500
500
02

500
500

500

500

500
500
500

500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

6000 Greenbelt Rd Wb
5900 Greenbelt Rd Wb

6400 Ivy Ln
7500 Greenbelt Rd Eb

6900 Hanover Pkwy
200 Lakeside Dr
7800 Emilys Way
8100 Lakecrest Dr
6900 Hanover Pkwy
5 Gardenway
7800 Mandan Rd

6000 Greenbelt Rd Wb

550 Crescent Rd
7800 Mandan Rd

7700 Hanover Pkwy
6000 Greenbelt Rd Wb
200 Lakeside Dr

BREAK IN IN PROGRESS
BREAK IN REPORT

DOMESTIC
FRAUD
FRAUD

CHECK WELFARE COMBINED
THEFT REPORT

THEFT FROM AUTO

STOLEN VEH

THEFT REPORT
STOLEN VEH
VANDALISM

VANDALISM

STOLEN VEH

CHECK WELFARE COMBINED
FOUND

THEFT REPORT

DEATH REPORT

THEFT FROM AUTO

THEFT REPORT

SHOOTING COMBINED

Cash stolen from closed business. No signs of
forced entrv.

Money wiring fraud.

Adult male arrested after attempting to use
false identification to withdraw money from
an account.

Bags of salt taken from apartment complex.

Personal property taken from unlocked
vehicle.

Warm-up auto theft. 2015 silver Toyota RAV4
left running unlocked and unattended.

Bike stolen from storage unit.

2019 silver Kia Optima stolen.

Homeowner described four juvenile males
wearing all black damaged light fixture and
door fram of residence.

Vehicle damaged by known individual to
victim.

2021 black Ford scape stolen.

FOUND
THEFT REPORT

Vehicle rummaged through, keys taken.
Employee took money from business.

One adult male was transported to the
hospital with what appears to be a gunshot
wound to the arm. Later, a juvenile male
arrived at a local hospital with a gunshot
wound. His injuries are currently non-life-
threatening. Detectives determined these two

viante ara linbad



