Incident Number	Call Date/Time	Disposition	Disposition Code	Block Number	Street Name	Incident Type	Summary
GRP22010300000007	1/3/2022 3:29:54 AM	Report Written	500	6000	Greenbelt Rd Wb	BREAK IN IN PROGRESS	
GRP22010300000008	1/3/2022 5:02:48 AM	Report Written	500	5900	Greenbelt Rd Wb	BREAK IN REPORT	Cash stolen from closed business. No signs of forced entry.
GRP22010300000042	1/3/2022 2:31:20 PM	Report Written	500			DOMESTIC	
GRP22010400000015	1/4/2022 10:10:35 AM	Report Written	500	6400	Ivy Ln	FRAUD	Money wiring fraud.
GRP22010400000027	1/4/2022 2:41:42 PM	02 - Arrest	02	7500	Greenbelt Rd Eb	FRAUD	Adult male arrested after attempting to use false identification to withdraw money from an account.
GRP22010400000043	1/4/2022 9:10:30 PM	Report Written	500			CHECK WELFARE COMBINED	
GRP22010600000030	1/6/2022 3:45:10 PM	Report Written	500	6900	Hanover Pkwy	THEFT REPORT	Bags of salt taken from apartment complex.
GRP22010700000021	1/7/2022 9:54:30 AM	Report Written	500	200	Lakeside Dr	THEFT FROM AUTO	Personal property taken from unlocked vehicle.
GRP22010800000020	1/8/2022 9:18:02 AM	Report Written	500	7800	Emilys Way	STOLEN VEH	Warm-up auto theft. 2015 silver Toyota RAV4 left running unlocked and unattended.
GRP22010800000028	1/8/2022 1:29:40 PM	Report Written	500	8100	Lakecrest Dr	THEFT REPORT	Bike stolen from storage unit.
GRP22010800000029	1/8/2022 1:55:28 PM	Report Written	500	6900	Hanover Pkwy	STOLEN VEH	2019 silver Kia Optima stolen.
GRP22010800000055	1/8/2022 7:50:41 PM	Report Written	500	5	Gardenway	VANDALISM	Homeowner described four juvenile males wearing all black damaged light fixture and door fram of residence.
GRP22010800000057	1/8/2022 9:18:34 PM	Report Written	500	7800	Mandan Rd	VANDALISM	Vehicle damaged by known individual to victim.
GRP22010800000058	1/8/2022 9:38:08 PM	Report Written	500	6000	Greenbelt Rd Wb	STOLEN VEH	2021 black Ford scape stolen.
GRP22010900000014	1/9/2022 2:17:26 AM	Report Written	500			CHECK WELFARE COMBINED	
GRP22010900000015	1/9/2022 2:39:53 AM	Report Written	500	550	Crescent Rd	FOUND	FOUND
GRP22010900000028	1/9/2022 12:05:12 PM	Report Written	500	7800	Mandan Rd	THEFT REPORT	THEFT REPORT
GRP22010900000030	1/9/2022 1:41:46 PM	Report Written	500			DEATH REPORT	
GRP22010900000032	1/9/2022 2:09:33 PM	Report Written	500	7700	Hanover Pkwy	THEFT FROM AUTO	Vehicle rummaged through, keys taken.
GRP22010900000038	1/9/2022 3:52:56 PM	Report Written	500	6000	Greenbelt Rd Wb	THEFT REPORT	Employee took money from business.
GRP22010900000043	1/9/2022 5:34:10 PM	Report Written	500	200) Lakeside Dr	SHOOTING COMBINED	One adult male was transported to the hospital with what appears to be a gunshot wound to the arm. Later, a juvenile male arrived at a local hospital with a gunshot wound. His injuries are currently non-life-threatening. Detectives determined these two exerts are linked.